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Women / 5 / L5 b7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Gonzalez5007
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.500 8.500 9.4008.800 36.200
1 2 4 1T 1 

1 

Elisabeth Lambo5010
FGTC

9.050 8.250 9.4008.525 35.225
3 4 5 1T 2 

2 

Siena Ramirez5002
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.600 8.1508.950 34.850
2 1 3 7 3 

3 

Brooke Dennis5006
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.475 7.625 9.2758.975 34.350
6 5 2 3 4 

4 

Kinsley Lython5008
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.600 7.300 9.0007.950 32.850
5 6 8 4 5 

5 

Kady Bills-McCoy5003
Brandy Johnson's

8.100 8.375 8.8007.050 32.325
8 3 10 6 6 

6 

Aajaylah Cromartie5001
Tampa Gymnastics

8.225 7.250 8.1008.400 31.975
7 7 6 8 7 

7 

Madi Hall5005
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 6.350 8.9008.000 31.900
4 9 7 5 8 

8 

Nikhita Meier5004
Gainesville Gym Acad

7.350 6.550 7.3009.050 30.250
10 8 1 10 9 

9 

Shayla Brennan5009
LaFleur's Tampa

7.950 5.600 7.7757.550 28.875
9 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 b7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Seaga5022
FGTC

9.200 9.300 9.5009.450 37.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jordan Peppers5018
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.575 8.5758.600 34.350
2 2 5 7 2 

2 

Calista Sumonthee5023
FGTC

8.350 8.050 9.1008.450 33.950
6 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Sophia Coleman5021
FGTC

8.500 7.650 9.1008.500 33.750
3 5 6 2T 4 

4 

Lucy Defelice5015
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.050 7.300 8.6509.525 33.525
7T 6 1 6 5 

5 

Sabrina LaVopa5012
Starlight Gymnastics

8.425 8.425 8.4508.200 33.500
5 3 8 8 6 

6 

Cameron McFarland5019
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 7.050 9.0008.650 33.150
4 7 4 4 7 

7 

Emma Schaeffer5016
LaFleur's Tampa

8.050 6.700 8.9008.175 31.825
7T 8 9 5 8 

8 

Natalie Meyer5020
Stars Gymnastics

8.000 6.650 7.1008.725 30.475
9 9 3 11 9 

9 

Mallory Morrell5017
LaFleur's Tampa

7.400 6.500 8.3507.875 30.125
11 10 11 9 10 

10 

Savannah Wynn5014
Gainesville Gym Acad

7.500 5.950 8.0008.100 29.550
10 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 b7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Toussaint5024
Starlight Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.0509.150 36.950
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Junelle Kourany5033
TB Miami

9.400 8.700 9.5258.975 36.600
2T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Erin Jones5034
FGTC

8.100 8.350 9.5509.500 35.500
9T 5 1 1 3 

3 

Lexy Krouk5026
Future Flipz

9.400 8.100 9.0508.550 35.100
2T 7 8 3T 4 

4 

Tierney Diedrich5029
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.450 8.650 9.0008.900 35.000
5 4 4 5 5 

5 

Emily Clark5025
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 9.050 8.4008.750 34.600
7 2 5T 9 6 

6 

Sydney Pavlek5013
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.275 8.5508.750 34.325
4 6 5T 6 7 

7 

Ashley Harrop5031
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 7.000 8.1008.750 32.050
8 9T 5T 10 8 

8 

Allison Meister5030
LaFleur's Tampa

8.425 7.000 8.5007.975 31.900
6 9T 9 7 9 

9 

Amanda Conti5028
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.100 7.250 8.4257.850 31.625
9T 8 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 b7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Slater5027
Future Flipz

9.200 7.600 9.0509.425 35.275
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Nicole Matos5032
TB Miami

8.600 8.025 9.3259.250 35.200
2T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Walker5044
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 7.525 8.7508.850 33.625
6 7 3 3 3 

3 

Megan Caton5037
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.350 7.925 8.6258.650 33.550
8 4 5 4 4 

4 

Roselyn Llanes5035
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.275 8.6007.500 32.925
5 2 10 5 5 

5 

Reanna Peppers5042
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 7.875 7.6008.400 32.475
2T 5 7 9 6 

6 

Zoe Mosser5040
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 6.750 8.4258.500 32.275
2T 9 6 6 7 

7 

Jetta Gerdts5045
Universal GymAcademy

8.050 7.200 8.1508.800 32.200
9 8 4 7 8 

8 

Jessica Zung5039
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.600 6.9008.000 31.950
7 1 8T 10 9 

9 

Lily Lopez5043
Stars Gymnastics

7.600 5.250 7.9758.000 28.825
10 10 8T 8 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 b7 grp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monica Amor5052
TB Miami

9.525 9.225 9.0759.125 36.950
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alexa Cruz5049
Brandy Johnson's

8.925 9.125 9.2258.350 35.625
3 2 6T 2 2 

2 

Aneshka Alemany5050
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 7.350 9.5258.700 34.475
4 7 3 1 3 

3 

Vanessa Peffer5041
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.550 8.6008.350 34.350
5 3 6T 6 4 

4 

Katia Watterson5053
Universal GymAcademy

8.300 7.875 8.5508.500 33.225
7T 5 4 7 5 

5 

Kiera Whetzel5036
Future Flipz

8.950 5.850 8.8009.100 32.700
2 9 2 4 6 

6 

Maddie Teet5038
Jackson's Gymnastics

7.975 7.400 8.6507.850 31.875
9 6 9 5 7 

7 

Katie Tinsley5046
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 5.400 7.8508.300 30.100
6 10 8 8 8 

8 

Madison Harden5051
Stars Gymnastics

7.750 6.750 6.8506.900 28.250
10 8 10 9 9 

9 

Marina Sanchez5054
FGTC

8.300 8.075 0.0008.475 24.850
7T 4 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 51 108.575 26.750 25.900 27.475 28.450
11 1 1

2 Jackson's Gymnastics 51 106.425 26.575 24.775 27.400 27.675
22 2 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa 51 103.425 26.350 24.500 25.550 27.025
33 3 4

4 Stars Gymnastics 51 98.900 25.150 21.575 26.325 25.850
44 4 3
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TB Miami 52 108.750 27.525 25.950 27.350 27.925
12 2 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics 52 106.150 26.650 26.925 26.500 26.075
43 1 3

3 Future Flipz 52 103.075 27.550 21.550 27.075 26.900
21 5 2

4 Brandy Johnson's 52 102.275 25.775 25.775 24.150 26.575
35 3 6

5 Tampa Gymnastics 52 99.750 25.925 24.125 24.850 24.850
54 4 5

6 Gainesville Gym Acad 52 93.350 23.200 20.425 25.800 23.925
66 6 4
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